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HEHASFP-10G-AOC-5MB R4 , SFP+, 10G, (850nm , 5m , AOC)
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* HEIREFE : SFP-10G-AOC-5M

* FRASZ$E : V200R001CO0R% Z & ki 2~
o JEIZEIAETY : MURAY SFP+ EHEES

e RE 5K

* TYEJR& : 850 nm

o TYFBE : 0°C & 70°C
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